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FINANCIAL SERVICES
(Specialisation-III—Finance)

(2013 PATTERN)

Time : Three Hours Maximum Marks : 80

N.B. :— (i) All questions are compulsory.

(ii) Figures to the right indicate full marks.

(iii) Draw mneat and well labelled diagrams wherever

necessary.

1. Write short notes on any four :

(1)
(2)
3)
(4)
(5)

Financial intermediaries in financial system.
Types of mutual fund

Factoring and forfeiting

Inflation accounting

Types of mergers.

2. What is IRDA ? Explain its functions and powers.

Or

Discuss the nature of money market with its various instruments

in India.

P.T.O.



3. Describe the management of IPO.
Or
Explain the role of SEBI as a financial regulatory.

4. Discuss in detail difference between capital market and money
market.

Or

Advise the important features of Credit Rating Business in India.

5. Explain recent trends in accounting and finance :
(a) Zero based budgeting
(b) Human resource accounting.

Or

Explain in detail venture capital.
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